GMMS

VIZUALI PLASTISKA MAKSLA

STUNDU SARAKSTS

2023./ 2024. m.g. 2.semestris (no 5.februara)

DIENA

Nodarbibu
laiki

1.klase

2.klase 3.klase 4 .klase 5.klase

PIRMDIENA

OTRDIENA

TRESDIENA

CETURTDIENA

14.30-15.10

Kompozicija

15.15-15.55

Kompozicija

16.00- 16.40

Zimésana

16.50-17.30

Gleznosana

17.35-18.15

Gleznosana

18.20- 19.00

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

15.55-16.35

16.45-17.25

Zimésana

Noslég.darbs

17.30-18.10

18.15-18.55

14.30-15.10

15.15-15.55

(Dizaina pamati)

16.00- 16.40

16.50-17.30

17.35-18.15

18.20- 19.00

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

15.55-16.35

16.45-17.25 Ausana(izvéles)
17.30-18.10 Ausana
18.20- 19.00 Ausana

Kristine
Ulberte

Lelde Tilla




